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IMPORTANT DATES FOR NEW ADMITTEES OF 2025-26 

 

Day & Date Events 

Wednesday, 12th March 2025 

(onwards) 

Collection of discount coupons for shoe purchase from the 

school reception – between 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. (on working 

days) 

 

Saturday, 15th March 2025 onwards 

Procurement of uniform from the school approved tailors 

(https://bhs-mukundapur.birlahighschool.com/uniform-2025- 
26 ) 

Tuesday, 18th March 2025 

Availability of stationery from vendor’s counters for   

• Playgroup and Nursery – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

• Lower KG and Upper KG – 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

• Class I – 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, 19th March 2025 

Availability of stationery from vendor’s counters for   

• Class II – 9:00 a.m. to 1:00p.m. 

• Class III – 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, 20th March 2025 

Availability of stationery from vendor’s counters for   

• Class IV – 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

• Class V – 1:00p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Friday, 21st March 2025 

Availability of stationery from vendor’s counters for   

• Class VI – 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

• Class VII – 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Saturday, 22nd March 2025 Availability of stationery from vendor’s counters for   

https://bhs-mukundapur.birlahighschool.com/uniform-2024-25
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• Class VIII – 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

• Classes IX & X – 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, 23rd March 2025 

Availability of stationery from vendor’s counters for   

• Class XI – 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

• Class XII – 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, 26th March 2025 

• Orientation with parents of Playgroup and Nursery at 

10:30 a.m. 

•  Admission of bus service will commence 

 (https://bhs- mukundapur.birlahighschool.com/transport-

service ) 

Tuesday, 1st April 2025 Commencement of New Academic Session 
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